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W ome n /  6 /  Se nior  A
Se ss ion: 10A

Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

S era fina  T ucci651
Liberty  

9.650 9.575 9.6009.525 38.350
1 1 1 2 1 

1 

Cam ila  T orres680
Titans 

9.475 9.550 9.6759.400 38.100
2 2 3 1 2 

2 

S kyla r  Chin642
Gymtowne SSF

9.000 9.475 8.9259.475 36.875
8 3 2 10 3 

3 

A ine  Ga llagher643
Gymtowne SSF

9.125 9.275 9.0759.100 36.575
5 4 6 8T 4 

4 

V io le t Greenlie f-Gibbs636
Gymnastics Zone

8.900 9.200 9.1509.200 36.450
9T 5 4 6 5 

5 

V io le t F roste666
Rodina 

9.175 9.150 9.3008.750 36.375
4 6T 7T 5 6 

6 

Ca itlin Zanger682
Titans 

9.075 8.950 9.5258.750 36.300
6T 8T 7T 3 7 

7 

Lily T ang608
Dav is Diamonds

8.675 9.150 9.1259.175 36.125
13 6T 5 7 8 

8 

Reagan He fner645
High Sierra

8.850 8.700 9.3508.700 35.600
11 11 9 4 9 

9 

Ellie  V a lone681
Titans 

8.750 8.950 9.0758.125 34.900
12 8T 12 8T 10 

10 

R iley M cBr ide617
Dream Xtreme

9.075 8.950 0.0008.475 26.500
6T 8T 11 12T 11 

11 

Br idge t R icha rdson640
Gymnastics Zone

9.225 8.400 8.7500.000 26.375
3 12 13 11 12 

12 

Ke ira  Holien626
Galax y

8.900 0.000 0.0008.550 17.450
9T 13 10 12T 13 

13 
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